Surveyor :	(1Q	-	FIJD\ 2						
From (Person	: Ivena Tay	0	f	C	П	Date/	Time: UL.	122017 4	Mgc41.
Estimated Co	st:			Bill to	o:		84-250		
	S / TP RES / OD R			CS		Insured:	ध्यम म	2563	
at Workshop	m/s	V.7. Au	tomotive			Tel:	9185	5226	7. 11
of		BIL 1 k	(aki Buki	A Ave	6 #0				
Policy No:_	DMPCN19	0FIC808	1		im No:	FIMME	00687660	2	
Sum Insured:				I	Excess:				
Make of Veh (Client's Recor						D.O.	A 29.11.2	017	
March Hospital Co.	/ REP. / REV 24 04-13209 45	HRS 'WP'	on Contacted	L:	Anna Ah Huo	1	D.D. Endorsemen	+	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	-) Estima	te					
	SIR 3557D STH 4056S	- X - NBA	/ CTU 70).11PF.TC	Y		0(A:	FILIFC	
-	Landism L Ped: 9 13,17	The state of the s	150 Q	4 day) w	ith Ann	9		

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NEW STREET, SOUTH	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Automo	obile
HINA TAIPING INSUF		Ref : CS/CTI1702296	8/Grb
ANSON ROAD #16-0 SPRINGLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 04-12-2017 Code: CTI	
	Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY C		M
Insured Veh.	SJH 4256S	Veh. Inspected	SLR 3557D
Policy No.	DMPCSN1550821701	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	SNM17D06876C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	04/12/2017
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer		Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	ust 1 descared
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date	04/12/2017
Survey held at	THE PLANT PLANT	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-02	
Repairer	SIONG HAI MOTOR WOR	KSHOP	
5a.		Remarks	MA CONTRACTOR

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	BFOLDER TRAC		The section of	Adl Rpt	Arty Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 04 Dec 2017	Adj KDC	Auj Soummed	1713 19107.03					
Main	04 Dec 2017		16:42 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	ent			
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details	Docume	nts	Show All			
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created by	/ insurer]				
Insured:	X 20 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		RINE SUPPLIES	DTE LTD C	o. Reg. No.: 2005015	77K					
Main Cla	Imant: Reg. No.:	SLR3557D	CINE SUPPLIES		te of Loss:	29/11/2017	17:00 - :59				
Claim Ty		TP / SNM17	D06876C02	Po	licy/Cover Note No	.: DMPCSN1550	0821701				
	Reg. No.	53H42565			Policy No. (Claimant): 5091132905-01 CLAS		5091132905-01 CLASSIC			05-01 CLASSIC	
(Insured	Insured):				cess:		S\$0.00				
Repairer		V = Automoti	ve Pte I td (HO)	1.77	renue 6 #02-02, 4178		T.T.T.T.T.				
	Insurer:	China Taiping 6389861921	Insurance (Sin	gapore) Pte. I	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389	6111 [Handled	by Irene Tay	Hui Ping -			
Claimant	t's Insurer:	NTUC Income	e Insurance Co-	operative Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster Adj Asg.	: Remarks:	PLEASE ASSIS	nsultants Pte Ltd	RS AND REVER	256-3561 [Final T WITH YOUR RECOM	Rpt due 13/12/ MENDATION	2017]				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View A	II Compos	e Case Mail			
There are	e no mail for this	case.									
E ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All Searce	ch Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Complete			
Due Da	ate Priority		Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done			

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 4 December, 2017 4:24 PM

To:

Margaret Lim; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

vincent@iova.com.sg; gilbert_goh@hotmail.com; Cordell Chan; Danny Lim;

assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

CTP REF NO. SJH4256S SA REF NO. SLR3557D - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH4256S

AND SLR3557D ON 29 NOVEMBER 2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter and the email below.

Please assist to get your surveyor, Marcus to liaise with Satwant.

Regards

Irene Tay

Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3, Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower, Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: Margaret Lim [mailto:MargaretLim@satwantlaw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 3:21 PM
To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: vincent@iova.com.sg; gilbert_goh@hotmail.com; Cordell Chan <Cordell@satwantlaw.com.sg>; Danny Lim

danny@satwantlaw.com.sg>

Subject: Re: CTP REF NO. SJH4256S SA REF NO. SLR3557D - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH4256S AND SLR3557D ON 29

NOVEMBER 2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Irene,

We have instructions to nominate Marcus Chua. Kindly see attached letter.

The workshop details are as below:-

Workshop: V.Z Automotive Pte Ltd

Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-02 Singapore 417883

Contact: Ah Huat (HP: 9336 5311)

Kindly liaise with the workshop directly for the PRS on an urgent basis. Thank you.

Thank you & Best Regards Margaret Lim (Branch Office) Secretary

For and on behalf of

SATWANT & ASSOCIATES

Advocates & Solicitors | Notary Public | Commissioner for Oaths

Main Office: No. 3 Jalan Bingka, Singapore 588896 | tel: 6299 9470 | fax: 6299 5541

Branch Office: 450 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #02-03 Hersing Centre Singapore 319394 | tel: 6221 6114 |

fax: 6266 6925

Email Confidentiality Warning:

This message contains information which is subject to legal professional privilege and/or is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any unauthorised disclosure, copying, distribution or use of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify us by e-mailing us at margaretlim@satwantlaw.com.sg and delete it from your system. Unless the contents of this email relate to matters within the scope of the firm's engagement, any opinions, views and other information are expressed in the sender's personal capacity. You should scan this email and any file attached for viruses. We take no responsibility for any loss or damage, whether caused by our own negligence or not, that results from a computer virus or a defect in the transmission of this email or any attached file

From: Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com > Sent: Monday, December 4, 2017 2:53 PM

To: Margaret Lim

Subject: CTP REF NO. SJH4256S SA REF NO. SLR3557D - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH4256S AND SLR3557D ON 29

NOVEMBER 2017

Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer to your pre-repair survey request / email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop.

Here are the list of surveyors;

Tay Beng Hee
See Chew Seng
Dereck Oh Siong Wee
Kalvin Ang
Bryan Ang
Steven Foong
Adrian Ling
Marcus Chua
Kenneth Kong
Henry Ng

We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3, Anson Road, #16-00
Springleaf Tower,
Singapore 079909
Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: Cindy Tan [mailto:cindy.tan@kannansg.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 1 December, 2017 4:50 PM
To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: RE: SLT 3817T Oref: KSG/4533/2017/F/ct

Importance: High

Dear Sirs / Mdm

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: FDK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO. SGA 1410E & SLT 3817T ALONG ALJUNIED ROAD ON 1

DECEMBER 2017 AT 1020 HRS PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We act for M/s FDK Automobile & Leasing Services Pte Ltd, the owners of motor vehicle No. SGA 1410E, which was involved in the aforesaid accident. Enclosed is a copy of our clients' GIA report for your attention.

As a result of the accident, our clients' vehicle has been damaged. Before our clients proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle at our clients' workshop. The details are as follows:-

Place:

M/s JEC Auto Service _ 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Ah Xian - 9232 7457

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our clients shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Kindly revert.

Regards

Cindy Tan

M/S KANNAN SG Advocates & solicitors 50 Chin Swee Road #08-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874

TEL: (+65) 6429 0253 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY, THANK YOU.

From: Cindy Tan [mailto:cindy.tan@kannansg.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 1 December, 2017 3:13 PM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'

Subject: RE: SLT 3817T Oref: KSG/4533/2017/F/ct

Importance: High

Dear Sirs / Mdm

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE:

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: FDK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO. SGA 1410E & SLT 3817T ALONG ALJUNIED ROAD ON 1

DECEMBER 2017 AT 1020 HRS PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We act for M/s FDK Automobile & Leasing Services Pte Ltd, the owners of motor vehicle No. SGA 1410E, which was involved in the aforesaid accident. Enclosed is a copy of our clients' GIA report for your attention.

As a result of the accident, our clients' vehicle has been damaged. Before our clients proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle at our clients' workshop. The details are as follows:-

Place:

M/s JEC Auto Service _ 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Ah Xian - 9232 7457

vehicle without further reference to you.
Kindly revert.
Regards
Cindy Tan
M/S KANNAN SG Advocates & solicitors 50 Chin Swee Road #08-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874
TEL: (+65) 6429 0253 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY, THANK YOU.
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
Satwant & Associates Advocates & Solicitors Notary Public Commissioner for Oaths Main Office: No. 3 Jalan Bingka, Singapore 588896 tel: 6299 9470 fax: 6299 5541 Conveyancing: Blk 186 Toa Payoh Central #02-420, Singapore 310186 tel: 6635 7493 fax: 6635 7494 The information contained in this communication is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action with respect to the content of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful, and kindly inform the sender via email or call SATWANT & ASSOCIATES at (65) 6 2999 470 immediately and destroy all copies. SATWANT & ASSOCIATES is neither liable for the proper and complete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt. This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our clients shall proceed to repair the

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No.	SLR3557D		
Vehicle Type	N18 - Passenger (Co) Company C	ar (Single Rate)	
Vehicle Attachment 1	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme	Normal		
Vehicle Make	MERCEDES BENZ		
Vehicle Model	CLA180 (R18 BI)		
Chassis No.	WDD1173422N088575		
Propellant	Petrol		
Engine No.	27091030388948		
Engine Capacity	1595 cc		
Maximum Power Output	90.0 kW (120 bhp)		
Maximum Laden Weight	1920 kg		
Unladen Weight	1430 kg		
Year Of Manufacture	2014		
Original Registration Date	05 Jun 2014		
Lifespan Expiry Date	2		
COE Category	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (13	30bhp)	
Quota Premium	\$65,689.00		
COE Expiry Date	04 Jun 2024		
Road Tax Expiry Date	04 Jun 2018		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	04 Jun 2024		
Inspection Due Date	04 Jun 2019		
Intended Transfer Date	06 Dec 2017		
CO2 Emission	135.00 (g/km)		
CEVS Rebate Utilised Amount	\$10,000.00		
Late renewal fee(s) will be fee(s) payable.	imposed if road tax / lay up has exp	red. Please use <u>Enquire Ro</u>	oad Tax Payable for
Road tax, including Over P its ownership is being tran	Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follo sferred.	ow the vehicle to the new r	egistered owner when
Amount Payable			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/12/2017 12:07
Date Of Accident	29/11/2017 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI (BEFORE PIONEER RD NORTH EXIT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR3557D	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ALLBEST MARINE SUPPLIES PTE. LTD.

 Co Reg No
 200501577K

 Email Address
 NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-81985131

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MERCEDES-BENZ

Model CLA180 (R18 BI)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5091132905-01 CLASSIC

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOO SHENG RONG, JASPER

 NRIC No
 S8408840D

 Date Of Birth
 27/03/1984

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 19/09/2005

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81985131

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address JASPER@ALLBESTMARINE.COM.SG

Address

BLK185B RIVERVALE CRESCENT #05-123

Postcode

542185

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

17

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED. ATTENDED BY AINI

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH4256S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CIVIC 1.8L A

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

ANG YI XUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8430550B

Contact Number

96399175

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD7874J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MASERATI QUATTROPORTE SPORT GTS

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such. Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' (awyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (lii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as ivell as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, icollectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' (awyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore. for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court ordefbAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

SUPPLIED TO SUPPLI

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date 8 Time

- 2 [EC 2]17

23 Kaki BUKIT (VAC)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
Singapore 415933
Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No SKETCH PLAN

PIE Towards Change Airport

A-SLR3557D B-5JH 42565 C-5JD7874J

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On the 29/11/2017 at about 1740 hrs, I was on PIE towards Changi. The traffic was heavy and just before Pionaer North Exit, the vehicle infrart of my vehicle had stopped southerly so I had to applied braise and
stooped. After I had some to a complete stop, vehicle B (SJH4256S)
chocked into the rear of my while when I got down to see my car, I calised that which C (55078745) had knowled into the rear of
Ichicle B.
IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

ing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Date & Time:

Driver's Signatu Oate & Time: - 2 1 2 1.

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sq

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NAIC FIN No.

Anna 9185 5226

V.Z AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 1, Kaki Bukit 6, HOZ-OZ .SINGAPORE 417883

Vehicle No: SLR3557D

Model: MERCEDES-BENZ-CLA180

Model: MERCEDES-BENZ-COA180			
51076	YTD		AMOUNT - A - D
PARTS REAR BUMPER / U	1 + 1	\$	1,536.00
REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH X	CW4 1	5	312.00
REAR BUMPER RETAINER	NN 2	5	58.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	663.00 × 1PC 356 00 185
Dala partenene - 10	C/NW4	\$ \$ \$	1,120,00 × 1PC 356 100 185
A POCSENSON TO	1	5	1,743.00
BOOTLID	1	s	56.00
BOOTLID EMBLEM X	1	5	160.00
BOOTLID EMBELMC-AMG X	A . 1	5	380.00
BOOTLID LOCK X	· ·	4	40.00
SCOTLID LOCK STRIKER X	1	4	373.00
BOOTUD LOCK MOTOR	1	5	981.00
END PANEL X	1		171.00
END PANEL GANRISH X	1	ě	1,890.00 _ 7.2
EXHAUST ASSY X	7	\$	9,483.00
₹5.853 J .	1 1 00/	č	948.30
	Less 10%	5	8,534.70
	Sub Total		1825.
			8,534.70
	Balance	.5	0,000
S/NET ITEMS			2
4.1			DZ 00.03
REAR BUMPER CLIP / MCC	1 SET	5	
REAR LOWER SPOILER X	1	S	2,500.00
JOINT SEALANT X \ NN	1	\$	150.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE X	1	\$	70.00
75.7		\$	2,780.00
			24 244 70
	Balance	\$	11,314.70
Labour			V /
1 CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM		Ş	60.00 \$
2 REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UNING, TRIM AND GARNIS	н	\$	200.00 X
3 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST		\$	150.00 × /
4 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR		\$	150.00 46
5 TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHEMENT FROM OLD BOOTL	ID TO NEW	\$	200.00 × 5 ~~
6 DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAUTL CODE		\$	500.00
7 PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		\$	1,400.00 400
8 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS		\$	1,200.00 400
6 APRILY ANTI BUST ON AFFECTED AREAS		\$	150.00 X NN
9 APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		\$	4,010.00
the Repairer of the following:		SELLI	
 To resurvey before/after spray painting 	Grand Total	\$	15,324.70
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.		-	
Parts prices are subject to confirmation			20 %: 2150
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.			7001: 1150
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed 			V 13
 Supplementary dam(s) must be resurveyed and 			

Acknowledged by Repairer

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company.

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

DMPCSN1550821701

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/CTI17022968/GRBN2

Date:

20/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SLR3557D

29/11/2017

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle SJH4256S

No:

Claim:

Nature of

TP

Claim No:

SNM17D06876C02

27091030388948

69233 km

WDD1173422N088575

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

Price:

SLR3557D

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA180, 1.6 (R18 BI) (A)

05/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Colour: Black 1595 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 225/40ZR18 Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

225/40ZR18 Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 11,314.70 0.00	Adjuster's 1,879.70 0.00	9,435.00 0.00	Diff % 83.39
Labour Paintwork Labour	4,010.00 0.00	840.00 0.00	3,170.00 0.00	79.05
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	15,324.70	2,719.70 2,150.00	12,605.00	82.25
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,324.70	2,150.00	13,174.70	85.97

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/12/2017

Date Inspected:

04/12/2017

Inspected At:

V.z Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-02

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

R	^ t	α	-	n	$\sim c$	2
$\Gamma \setminus I$	- 1			111		5

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ CLA180 1.6 (R18 BI) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLR3557D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,536.00 FL	*1,536.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Cut	312.00 FL	*312.00 FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Not Necessary	58.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	663.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*PDC SENSOR (4Pcs)	Not Working (1Pcs only)	1,120.00 FL	*185.00 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID	Not Necessary	1,743.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM	Not Necessary	56.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-AMG	Not Necessary	160.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID LOCK MOTOR	Not Necessary	373.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*END PANEL	Not Necessary	981.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*END PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	171.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*EXHAUST ASSY	Not Necessary	1,890.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	
16	1		*REAR LOWER SPOILER	Not Necessary	2,500.00 FS	
17	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	
18	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	*- F8
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.			
			List them Dissount of	Sub Total (S\$) on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)		2,083.00 203.30
			- List item Discount o	JII E Itellis 10.00/10.00 /6 (30)	040.00	200.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,314.70	1,879.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour			23 27
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	60.00	
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	New	200.00	
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST	New	150.00	1000
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
5	TRANSFER PARTS,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	New	200.00	5
6	DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT COE	New	500.00	-
7	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,400.00	400.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	400.00
9	APPLY RUST RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	35
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$		4,010.00	840.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >